AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1. CONTRACT ID CODE		OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE				4. REG	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
238 See Block 16C		11SC000527 Item 3					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	00518		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	518
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831				Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831			
8. NAME AND ADDRE	ESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and	ZIP Code) ((x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC. P.O. BOX 117 OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-060R23100 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 041152	2221	FACILITY COD	E	1	2/21/2005		
041132	.447				ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
virtue of this amend to the solicitation an	ment you desire to change an offe of this amendment, and is received ID APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec	er already submitt d prior to the oper quired)	ed, such change may be ning hour and date specif Net	made I ied. Inc		206,522.	85
					DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE		
CHECK ONE A. THI	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
	E ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGORITH C				MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:	in paying office	9,
D. OT	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
X 52.	232-22 Limitation	of Fund	s; B.4 Obliga	atio	n of Funds; P.L. 95-91		
E. IMPORTANT:	Contractor X is not,	is required to	sign this document and	return	0 copies to the issuin	g office.	
The purpose funds receiv	of this modifica ved from the Depa	tion is t	to obligate f f Health and	und Hum	iolicitation/contract subject matter where feasiing in the amount of \$2 an Services through the (a) is revised as follo	06,522.8 Work fo	
funds in the	e amount of \$1,05 allowable costs a rough the period	0,660,901 nd maximu	1.65 are obli um fee to be	gate	entitled "Limitation of ed herewith and made av urred from the effectiv r 31, 2010."	ailable	for
	erein, all terms and conditions of the LE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ne document refer	renced in Item 9A or 10A,	16A.	etofore changed, remains unchanged and in for NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFILLS On A. Kingman		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED				16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED			
			2 2.3.125		gnature on File		10/28/2010